

# Download File PDF Ama Style Guide 10th Edition

#Jenny



Finally I get this ebook, thanks for all these I can get now!

#Rio



Cool! I'am really happy

#Markus Jensen



I did not think that this would work, my best friend showed me this website, and it does! I get my most wanted eBook

#Hun Tsu



wtf this great ebook for free?!

#Che Salsa



My friends are so mad that they do not know how I have all the high quality ebook which they do not!

#Diego Butler



so many fake sites. this is the first one which worked! Many thanks

## Errata to AMA Manual of Style, 10th Edition

Contact us by writing to [stylemanual@ama-assn.org](mailto:stylemanual@ama-assn.org)

Note that new entries to this list are preceded by an asterisk.

Last updated November 2016.



Page 19: The 2 examples just above section 2.4 should begin with "Gossip Information" just as similar examples on pages 16 and 17 do.

Page 26, section 2.10.4: In the second example, "State" should be "Site."

Page 36: Change the second and fourth examples to the following:

**Additional Contribution:** Petra Macaskill, PhD (School of Public Health, Sydney, Australia), provided comments on an earlier draft and suggestions for improvement. Dr Macaskill did not receive any compensation.

**Additional Contribution:** Charlotte Gencak, MLA, provided editorial input and Keta Elton, MS, provided aid in collecting the particular matter data. Neither Ms Gencak nor Ms Elton received any financial compensation for their work.

Page 36: In the second example, the punctuation mark after the closing bracket should be a period, not a question mark.

Page 69: In example 5, in the book title, "Cancer F" should be "Cancers."

Page 73: The last 2 sentences of section 1.6.2 are not separated by a period. A period should precede the final sentence, which begins "The 18th edition..."

Page 93: The footnote to Table 10 in Example T10 that is preceded by a superscript "1" should read "inapparent" rather than "insapparent."

Page 94: In Example T11, in the last entry under "Rates" in the left column, "B.1a" should be changed to "B.10c."

Page 110: In the second line from the bottom of the page, change "samples" to "samples or another one several symbols."

JAMA  
ARCHIVES  
©2016

OXFORD  
UNIVERSITY PRESS

[Download PDF version of :](#)  
**Ama Style Guide 10th Edition**